



GET ON THE COURT!

Boys entering grades 3 – 8 (Fall 2015):

Get solid basketball fundamentals and the tools to improve your game from some of the area's best coaches. Kirkwood's state-of-the-art facilities set the stage for positive, fun learning that will last a lifetime. Participation is limited – *register today!*

BOYS' CAMP (grades 3 – 8)

Section #: CLYO-4000-69452

Date and Time: June 10 & 11, 9 a.m. - 4 p.m. (Lunch provided.)

June 12. 9 a.m. - noon

Fee: \$125 (Includes camp T-shirt and lunch for two days.)

Place: Michael J Gould Kirkwood Recreation Center,

Kirkwood Community College, Cedar Rapids

For more information, contact Lynn Lueck, 319-398-4909 or Lynn.Lueck@kirkwood.edu.

Registrations and payment are due June 3. Camp is limited to the first 120 participants!

Register online at www.kirkwood.edu/ce. Use course section CLYO-4000-69452 Phone-in registration is 319-398-1022.

MEET THE COACHES



Email address

Daytime phone number
.....
Emergency phone number

BRYAN PETERSEN

Head Coach Kirkwood Men's Basketball Former Kirkwood All-American



BEN JACOBSON

Assistant Coach Kirkwood Men's Basketball Second Season



TAYLOR BLUM

Assistant Coach Kirkwood Men's Basketball Second Season

REGISTRATION FORM

TIL GIOTTIATION TOTINI					
Name		•••••	••••••	•••••	
Address					
City, State, Zip					
Home phone number					
T-shirt size (youth) M L	(adult) S	M	L	XL	
Date of Birth	Age				
Grade (Fall 2015)					
Parent's name					

CAMP LIABILITY WAIVER

Kirkwood Community College assumes no liability for accidents that occur while participating in Kirkwood Community College athletic camps and provides no funds to cover medical costs. Participants are reminded that participation is entirely voluntary and are strongly urged to have their own health insurance. It is understood that participation is voluntary and Kirkwood Community College is not responsible for injury or accidents and all liability against them is waived. I have read the above and accept its contents with full understanding.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date

Make checks payable to Kirkwood Men's Basketball. Mail check and registration to:

Kirkwood Community College Continuing Education – Phone-in Registration 6301 Kirkwood Blvd., SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52406